FTSE Med 100 Index

Inclusions

Stock Name & Class of Share
Alapis

Postal Savings Bank

Strauss Group

Paz Qil

Jerusalem Economy

Hot Telecommunication System
Lamda Develop/R

Exclusions

Stock Name & Class of Share
Elron Electronic Industries
Retalix

Technical Olympic

Blue Square Stores

RADVision Ltd

AudioCodes Ltd

Vasiliko Cement

Reserve List Stocks

Stock Name & Class of Share
Delek Real Estate Ltd

Blue Star Maritime

Alony Hetz Properties & Inv
Anek Lines (Cr)

Gilat Satellite Networks

Country
Greece
Greece

Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Greece

Country
Israel
Israel

Greece
Israel
Israel
Israel

Cyprus

Country
Israel
Greece
Israel
Greece
Israel

Rank
24
29
50
60
64
67
70

Inv Weight Reason
50% Auto Add
40% Auto Add
30% Auto Add
30% Auto Add
30% Auto Add
30% Auto Add
30% Auto Add

Inv Weight Reason

40%
75%
75%
20%
100%
100%
30%

Rank
82
90
99

100
103

Rebalancing Delete
Rebalancing Delete
Rebalancing Delete
Rebalancing Delete
Rebalancing Delete
Rebalancing Delete
Auto Delete

Inv Weight
30%
50%
50%
100%
100%



